
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 241 130 2 3,13
2 12 11 241 140 2 37,11

13 23 11 242 140 2 37,27

24 35 12 242 140 2 40,66

36 47 12 242 141 2 40,95

48 59 12 242 140 2 40,66

60 63 4 243 140 2 13,61
64 67 4 240 140 2 13,44
68 69 2 230 140 2 6,44
70 71 2 225 140 2 6,30

239,56Tot.sqm
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